
Resultat DM 200614

Placering Namn Vikt

Yngre Herrjunior

1 Anton Björk 1615

Dam Seniorer
1 Carina Berglund 1115

2 Annika Jonsson 1107

3 Harriet Jonsson 649

Dam Veteraner
1 Gunnel Warg 2511

2 Maj-Lis Öhgren 1391

3 Gullan Lövstedt 687

Äldre Dam Veteraner
1 Gunnel Björk 2642

2 Kerstin Åsen 899

3 Eva Forsell 594

Herr Seniorer
1 Johannes Björk 2361

2 Steve Björk 1193

3 Roger Berglund 1171

3 Johan Markström 1171

Herr Veteraner
1 Östen Jonsson 3008

2 Staffan Öhgren 2392

3 Henry Warg 1240

4 Roger Eriksson 1208

5 Lorens Karlsson 1096

6 Lars Hällgren 0

Äldre Herr Veteraner
1 Leif Forsell 2773

2 Leif Östlund 1093

3 Rolf Öberg 1031

4 Rolf Brännström 1008



5 Hasse Lövstedt 892

Dam Seniorer Lag
1 Norsjö SFK 2222

Carina Berglund 1115

Annika Jonsson 1107

Herr Seniorer Lag
1 Skellefteå SFK 5147

Johannes Björk 2361

Johan Markström 1171

Anton Björk 1615

2 Norsjö SFK 2364
Steve Björk 1193

Roger Berglund 1171

Damveteraner Lag
1 Norsjö SFK 3160

Gunnel Warg 2511

Harriet Jonsson 649

2 Skellefteå SFK 2078
Maj-Lis Öhgren 1391

Gullan Lövstedt 687

Herrveteraner Lag
1 Norsjö SFK 6746

Östen Jonsson 3008

Lorens Karlsson 1096

Gunnel Björk 2642

2 Skellefteå SFK 4840
Staffan Öhgren 2392

Henry Warg 1240

Roger Eriksson 1208

ÄldreDamveteraner Lag
1 Skellefteå SFK 1 1493

Kerstin Åsen 899

Eva Forsell 594

ÄldreHerrveteraner Lag
1 Skellefteå SFK 1 4897

Leif Forsell 2773



Leif Östlund 1093

Rolf Öberg 1031

2 Skellefteå SFK 1900
Rolf Brännström 1008

Hasse Lövstedt 892


